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2002-2005 

Kids First Award 
Baby Signing Time Volume 1 – It’s Baby Signing Time 
Baby Signing Time Volume 2 – Here I Go 
Signing Time Series One Volume 4 – Family, Feeling, Fun 
Signing Time Series One Volume 5 – ABC Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 6 – My Favorite Things 

American Library Association Notable Children’s DVD 
Signing Time Series One Volume 3 – Everyday Signs  

Dove Awards 
Baby Signing Time Volume 1 – It’s Baby Signing Time 
Baby Signing Time Volume 2 – Here I Go 
Signing Time Series One Volume 1 – My First Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 2 – Playtime Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 3 – Everyday Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 4 – Family, Feeling, Fun 
Signing Time Series One Volume 5 – ABC Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 6 – My Favorite Things 
Signing Time Series One Volume 7 – Leah’s Farm 
Signing Time Series One Volume 8 – The Great Outdoors 
Signing Time Series One Volume 9 – The Zoo Train 
Signing Time Series One Volume 10 – My Day 
Signing Time Series One Volume 11 – My Neighborhood 
Signing Time Series One Volume 12 – Time to Eat 
Signing Time Series One Volume 13 – Welcome to School 

 

2006 

Best of State 
Two Little Hands Productions 

 
 

Bronze Telly Award 
Signing Time Series One Volume 8 – The Great 
Outdoors 

 

iParenting Media Awards 
Baby Signing Time Volume 1 – It’s Baby Signing Time 
Baby Signing Time Volume 2 – Here I Go 
Signing Time Series One Volume 1 – My First Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 2 – Playtime Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 3 – Everyday Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 4 – Family, Feeling, Fun 
Signing Time Series One Volume 5 – ABC Signs 
Signing Time Series One Volume 6 – My Favorite Things 
Signing Time Series One Volume 7 – Leah’s Farm 
Signing Time Series One Volume 8 – The Great Outdoors 
Signing Time Series One Volume 9 – The Zoo Train 

 



 

2007 

Best of State 
Two Little Hands Productions 

 
 

Bronze Telly Award 
Signing Time Series One Volume 10 – My Day 

 

 

Pearl Awards - Children's Album 
Signing Time Series One Volume 7-9 CD 

Pearl Awards - Children's Recorded Song 
Caterpillar Dreams 

Inc 5000: 5000 Fastest-growing Private Companies in America 
Two Little Hands Productions 

iParenting Media Awards 
Signing Time Series One Volume 10 – My Day 
Signing Time Series One Volume 11 – My Neighborhood 
Signing Time Series One Volume 12 – Time to Eat 
Signing Time Series One Volume 13 – Welcome to School 
Signing Time Series Two Volume 1 – Nice to Meet You 
Signing Time Series Two Volume 2 – Happy Birthday 
Signing Time Series Two Volume 3 – Move and Groove 

 

2008 

Performer in a Children’s Series Emmy Nominee  
Rachel Coleman – Performance in Series Two Volume 12 – 
Box of Crayons 

 

 

Bronze Telly Award 
Signing Time Series Two Volume 13 - Who has the Frog 

 

Creative Child's Awards - Preferred Choice Award 
Signing Time Series Two Volume 4 - My Favorite Season,  
Signing Time Series Two Volume 5 - Going Outside,  
Signing Time Series Two Volume 6 - Days of the Week,  
Signing Time Series Two Volume 7 My Favorite Sport,  
Signing Time Series Two Volume 13 - Who has the Frog 

 

iParenting Media Awards 
Baby Signing Time Volume 3 – A New Day 
Baby Signing Time Volume 4 – Let’s Be Friends 
Signing Time Website – www.signingtime.com 

 



Mom’s Best Award 
Baby Signing Time Volume 3 – A New Day 
Baby Signing Time Volume 4 – Let’s Be Friends 

 
 

 
2009 

iParenting Media Awards 
Story Time 

 

 
 Silver Telly Award 

Baby Signing Time Volume 3 – A New Day 
Baby Signing Time Volume 4 – Let’s Be Friends 

 

 
2010 

Mom’s Best Award 
 
Story Time 
 
 

Creative Child's Awards – 2010 DVD of the Year Award 
 
Baby Signing Time Volume 1 – It’s Baby Signing Time 

 
 

 

2011 

Mom’s Best Award 
 

Baby Signing DVD Gift Set 
 
 

 

2012 

Parent Tested Parent Approved Award 
 

Potty Time You Can Do It Pack 

 
 

 


